
Effectiveness of forest honey
(Apis dorsata) as therapy for

ovarian failure causing
malnutrition

by Erma Safitri

Submission date: 29-Nov-2022 02:40PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1966033820
File name: Article_Pulished_F1000R.pdf (1.7M)
Word count: 8575
Character count: 46556



55

55
59

61

73



1

58

65



51
51

53
53

56

63

64

67

70

85



4

28

28

45

49

76

80



2

13 13

17

48

78

87



62



8

8

8

37

74

88



69



13 13

37

60

66

68

71

75

82

83

84



5

72



3

4

6

6

9

10

11

12

14
15

16

18

19

2122

23

24

25

26

29

3336

38

40

41

42

43

47

54

57

81

89

90



3

5

20

27

30

31

32

34

35

46

5086



7

5279



1



39

44

77





39

44





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

Effectiveness of forest honey (Apis dorsata) as therapy for
ovarian failure causing malnutrition
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

publishing.rcseng.ac.uk
Internet Source

Nowak, M., J. Madej, P. Dziegiel, W.
Lopuszynski, A. Rodo, and M. Ugorski.
"Tumor-associated Carbohydrate Antigens:
Sialyl Lea and T/Tn Antigens in Canine
Mammary Tumors", Veterinary Pathology,
2009.
Publication

Silva, Gilmar Pereira. "Efeito da inflamação
sistêmica na qualidade do sêmen de
pacientes renais crônicos submetidos à
hemodiálise : análise dos níveis de ferritina e
transferrina seminal", 2018
Internet Source

innovareacademics.in
Internet Source

www.benthamopen.com
Internet Source



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Ioanna A. Anastasiou, Ioanna Eleftheriadou,
Anastasios Tentolouris, Georgia Samakidou,
Nikolaos Papanas, Nikolaos Tentolouris.
"Therapeutic Properties of Honey for the
Management of Wounds; Is There a Role in
the Armamentarium of Diabetic Foot Ulcer
Treatment? Results From In vitro and In vivo
Studies", The International Journal of Lower
Extremity Wounds, 2021
Publication

J. A C Sterne. "Multiple imputation for missing
data in epidemiological and clinical research:
potential and pitfalls", BMJ, 09/01/2009
Publication

AS Tsang, AJ Dart, A Sole-Guitart, CM Dart, NR
Perkins, LB Jeffcott. "Comparison of the
effects of topical application of UMF20 and
UMF5 manuka honey with a generic
multifloral honey on wound healing variables
in an uncontaminated surgical equine distal
limb wound model", Australian Veterinary
Journal, 2017
Publication

Agung Biworo, Laily Wahyu Atanta, Irfan
Syauqi Arianto, Siti Hamidah, Eko Suhartono.
"Ameliorative effect of tuber extract from
bawang dayak (Eleutherine palmifolia (L.)
merr) against acute UV-induced skin oxidative



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

damage in Rattus norvegicus", AIP Publishing,
2019
Publication

publisher.medfak.ni.ac.rs
Internet Source

www.thieme-connect.com
Internet Source

Olumide David Olukanni, Yewande O. Alagbe,
Oreoluwa T Akande, Adedayo T. Olukanni,
Gbenga G. Daramola, Oluyomi S. Adeyemi.
"Natural honey reduced atherogenic and
coronary risk indices in Wistar rats", Universa
Medicina, 2020
Publication

Thomas Hehlgans. "The intriguing biology of
the tumour necrosis factor/tumour necrosis
factor receptor superfamily: players, rules and
the games", Immunology, 5/2005
Publication

pfxbxzz.paperopen.com
Internet Source

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Jing Wei, Shuang Liu, Yue Cheng, Wenfang
Yang, Zhonghai Zhu, Lingxia Zeng.
"Association of Infant Physical Development
and Rapid Growth With Pubertal Onset



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Among Girls in Rural China", JAMA Network
Open, 2021
Publication

Terézia Kisková. "A combination of resveratrol
and melatonin exerts chemopreventive
effects in N-methyl-N-nitrosourea-induced rat
mammary carcinogenesis :", European Journal
of Cancer Prevention, 03/2012
Publication

www.emedicinehealth.com
Internet Source

S.M. Moyo, V. Mavumengwana, E. Kayitesi.
"Effects of cooking and drying on phenolic
compounds and antioxidant activity of African
green leafy vegetables", Food Reviews
International, 2017
Publication

Solomon E Owumi, Abigail O Ijadele, Uche O
Arunsi, Oyeronke A Odunola. "Luteolin abates
reproductive toxicity mediated by the oxido-
inflammatory response in Doxorubicin-
treated rats", Toxicology Research and
Application, 2020
Publication

Abdul-Hafeez MM. "Testimony for veterinary
apitherapy", International Journal of
Complementary & Alternative Medicine, 2019
Publication



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Niels Cremers, Adriana Belas, Sofia Santos
Costa, Isabel Couto, Hilde de Rooster,
Constança Pomba. " antimicrobial efficacy of
two medical grade honey formulations
against common high‐risk meticillin‐
resistant staphylococci and spp. pathogens ",
Veterinary Dermatology, 2019
Publication

Pacific Huynh, James Phie, Smriti Murali
Krishna, Jonathan Golledge. "Systematic
review and meta-analysis of mouse models of
diabetes-associated ulcers", BMJ Open
Diabetes Research & Care, 2020
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Shejuti Rahman Brishty, Nurul Islam Setu, Md.
Rafi Anwar, Raunak Jahan, M.M.K. Mia,
Mohammad Fahim Kadir, Md. Rabiul Islam.
"Ethnobotanical Study on Medicinal Plants for
Dermatological Disorders at Chittagong Hill
Tracts, Bangladesh", Pharmaceutical and
Biomedical Research, 2020
Publication

microbialcellfactories.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

zuscholars.zu.ac.ae
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

A. Thakur. "Detection of antibody to C-
carbohydrate of group A streptococci with
enzyme-treated whole bacterial cells as
antigen for ELISA", Journal of Medical
Microbiology, 09/01/1996
Publication

Feili Yan, Hui Li, Zhirong Zhong, Meiling Zhou,
Yan Lin, Can Tang, Chunhong Li. "

Co-Delivery of Prednisolone and Curcumin in
Human Serum Albumin Nanoparticles for
Effective Treatment of Rheumatoid Arthritis

", International Journal of Nanomedicine, 2019
Publication

Jongseo Kim. "Novel Forehead Augmentation
Strategy", Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery -
Global Open, 2018
Publication

Rungtip Soi-ampornkul, Ei Ei Phyo Myint,
Wipawan Thangnipon, Nutnicha Tantarungsee
et al. " -trans-feruloyltyramine Protects
Human Neuroblastoma SK-N-SH Cell Line
Against H O -Induced Cytotoxicity ", Natural
Product Communications, 2022
Publication

Viktorija Kaminskaite, Shruthi Mankal, Helena
Wilson. "Is honey an effective adjunct to



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

conventional analgesic agents for children
post-tonsillectomy?", Archives of Disease in
Childhood, 2022
Publication

Víctor Molina, Bettina von Dessauer, Ramón
Rodrigo, Cristian Carvajal. "Oxidative stress
biomarkers in pediatric sepsis: a prospective
observational pilot study", Redox Report, 2016
Publication

www.eurekaselect.com
Internet Source

Bodine, B Garrett, Brock G Bennion, Emma
Leatham, Felix R Jimenez, Alex J Wright, Zac R
Jergensen, Connor J Erickson, Cameron M
Jones, Jeff P Johnson, Steven M Knapp, and
Paul R Reynolds. "Conditionally induced RAGE
expression by proximal airway epithelial cells
in transgenic mice causes lung inflammation",
Respiratory Research, 2014.
Publication

Hanaa Z. Nooh, Nermeen M. Nour-Eldien.
"The dual anti-inflammatory and antioxidant
activities of natural honey promote cell
proliferation and neural regeneration in a rat
model of colitis", Acta Histochemica, 2016
Publication

Ali Mohammadimanesh, Ali Asghar Vahidiniya,
Saeid Doaei, Maryam Gholamalizadeh et al.



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

"The effect of different types of honey on the
lipid profile of streptozotocin-induced diabetic
rats", Archives of Medical Science -
Atherosclerotic Diseases, 2019
Publication

escholarship.org
Internet Source

Andreia Tomás, Soraia I. Falcão, Paulo Russo-
Almeida, Miguel Vilas-Boas. "Potentialities of
beebread as a food supplement and source of
nutraceuticals: Botanical origin, nutritional
composition and antioxidant activity", Journal
of Apicultural Research, 2017
Publication

Antonio Uccelli, Gianluigi Mancardi, Sabrina
Chiesa. "Is there a role for mesenchymal stem
cells in autoimmune diseases?",
Autoimmunity, 2009
Publication

Lucianne Hackbert, Julia R. Heiman. "Acute
Dehydroepiandrosterone (DHEA) Effects on
Sexual Arousal in Postmenopausal Women",
Journal of Women's Health & Gender-Based
Medicine, 2002
Publication

Miller, Paul H., David J.H.F. Knapp, and Connie
J. Eaves. "Heterogeneity in hematopoietic
stem cell populations : implications for



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

transplantation", Current Opinion in
Hematology, 2013.
Publication

Siladitya Bhattacharya. "Recombinant
follitropin alfa/lutropin alfa in fertility
treatment", Biologics: Targets & Therapy,
2009
Publication

U. Layek, P. Karmakar. "Nesting
characteristics, floral resources, and foraging
activity of Trigona iridipennis Smith in
Bankura district of West Bengal, India",
Insectes Sociaux, 2017
Publication

people.3sr-grenoble.fr
Internet Source

Samy Ismail Ahmed, Tahir Osman Ali, Adil
Salim Elsheikh. "Ultra-structure of testes of
rats born to dams treated with hydroxy-
progesterone hexanoate", Asian Pacific
Journal of Reproduction, 2016
Publication

Dingkun Zhang, Ling Jiang, Li Li, Xin Li et al.
"Integrated metabolomics revealed the
fibromyalgia-alleviation effect of Mo2C
nanozyme through regulated homeostasis of
oxidative stress and energy metabolism",
Biomaterials, 2022



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Gladkikh, Irina, Margarita Monastyrnaya,
Elena Zelepuga, Oksana Sintsova, Valentin
Tabakmakher, Oksana Gnedenko, Alexis
Ivanov, Kuo-Feng Hua, and Emma
Kozlovskaya. "New Kunitz-Type HCRG
Polypeptides from the Sea Anemone
Heteractis crispa", Marine Drugs, 2015.
Publication

Ishna Sharma, Nathan Hannay, Swathi
Sridhar, Sarfraz Ahmad, Riyaz Basha. "Future
perspectives and new directions in
chemosensitizing activities to reverse drug
resistance in gynecologic cancers: Emphasis
on challenges and opportunities", Elsevier BV,
2021
Publication

Kilicoglu, B.. "The ultrastructural research of
liver in experimental obstructive jaundice and
effect of honey", The American Journal of
Surgery, 200802
Publication

www.ejmanager.com
Internet Source



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

Ahmad Oryan, Esmat Alemzadeh, Ali Moshiri.
"Biological properties and therapeutic
activities of honey in wound healing: A
narrative review and meta-analysis", Journal
of Tissue Viability, 2016
Publication

Busra SEN HALICIOGLU, Khandakar A. S. M.
SAADAT, Mehmet Ibrahim TUGLU. "The
relationship of 4‐vinylcyclohexene diepoxide
toxicity with cell death, oxidative stress, and
gap junctions in female rat ovaries",
Reproductive Medicine and Biology, 2021
Publication

Purwani, Ni Nyoman, Handoko
Darmokoesoemo, and Ni Nyoman Tri
Puspaningsih. "Hydrolysis of Corncob Xylan
using β-xylosidase GbtXyl43B from
Geobacillus Thermoleovorans IT-08
Containing Carbohydrate Binding Module
(CBM)", Procedia Chemistry, 2016.
Publication

S. A. Sheweita, Y. Y. El Banna, M. Balbaa, I. A.
Abdullah, H. E. Hassan. "N-nitrosamines
induced infertility and hepatotoxicity in male
rabbits", Environmental Toxicology, 2017
Publication

Yijun Liu, Yuhan Zeng, Yixin Liu, Xiaoya Wang,
Yuhuan Chen, Dion Lepp, Rong Tsao, Tsuyoshi



58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

Sadakiyo, Hua Zhang, Yoshinori Mine.
"Regulatory Effect of Isomaltodextrin on a
High-Fat Diet Mouse Model with LPS-Induced
Low-Grade Chronic Inflammation", Journal of
Agricultural and Food Chemistry, 2022
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

Idha Kusumawati, Kresma Oky Kurniawan,
Subhan Rullyansyah, Tri Anggono Prijo et al.
"Anti-aging properties of Curcuma heyneana
Valeton & Zipj: A scientific approach to its use
in Javanese tradition", Journal of
Ethnopharmacology, 2018
Publication

Jie Chen, Rongfeng Chen, Wudi Wei, Fengxiang
Qin et al. "Effect and Mechanism of
Cotrimoxazole Against Talaromyces marneffei
in vitro", Mycopathologia, 2022
Publication

Tshering Dorji, Fran Sheldon, Simon Linke.
"Fulfilling Nature Needs Half through
terrestrial-focused protected areas and their
adequacy for freshwater ecosystems and
biodiversity protection: A case from Bhutan",
Journal for Nature Conservation, 2020
Publication



62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

Audrey Handyara Bicalho, Fabio Ribeiro do
Santos, Daniele Cristina Moreira, Luis Paulo
Oliveira et al. "Liver Damage Produced by
Malnutrition is Improved by Dietary
Supplementation in Mice: Assessment of a
Supplement based on Buriti (a Cerrado Fruit)
and Dairy by-Products", Recent Patents on
Food, Nutrition & Agriculture, 2021
Publication

Pan, D., C. S. Kenway-Lynch, W. Lala, R. S.
Veazey, A. A. Lackner, A. Das, and B. Pahar.
"Lack of Interleukin-10-Mediated Anti-
Inflammatory Signals and Upregulated
Interferon Gamma Production Are Linked to
Increased Intestinal Epithelial Cell Apoptosis
in Pathogenic Simian Immunodeficiency Virus
Infection", Journal of Virology, 2014.
Publication

Sultan Ayoub Meo, Mohammad Javed Ansari,
Kamran Sattar, Habib Ullah Chaudhary,
Waseem Hajjar, Saleh Alasiri. "Honey and
diabetes mellitus: Obstacles and challenges –
Road to be repaired", Saudi Journal of
Biological Sciences, 2017
Publication

elifesciences.org
Internet Source



66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

Cherry, Anne D, and Claude A Piantadosi.
"Regulation of mitochondrial biogenesis and
its intersection with inflammatory responses",
Antioxidants & Redox Signaling, 2015.
Publication

M. Mashayekhi, E. Mirzadeh, Z. Chekini, F.
Ahmadi, P. Eftekhari-Yazdi, S. Vesali, T.
Madani, N. Aghdami. "Evaluation of safety,
feasibility and efficacy of intra-ovarian
transplantation of autologous adipose derived
mesenchymal stromal cells in idiopathic
premature ovarian failure patients: non-
randomized clinical trial, phase I, first in
human", Journal of Ovarian Research, 2021
Publication

Marjan Gharagozloo, Katsiaryna V. Gris, Tara
Mahvelati, Abdelaziz Amrani, John R. Lukens,
Denis Gris. "NLR-Dependent Regulation of
Inflammation in Multiple Sclerosis- Dependent
Regulation of Inflammation in Multiple
Sclerosis", Frontiers in Immunology, 2018
Publication

Nicola R. Sproston, Jason J. Ashworth. "Role of
C-Reactive Protein at Sites of Inflammation
and Infection", Frontiers in Immunology, 2018
Publication

Stefano Falone, Silvano Santini, Valeria
Cordone, Giovanna Di Emidio, Carla Tatone,



71 <1%

72 <1%

73 <1%

Marisa Cacchio, Fernanda Amicarelli.
"Extremely Low-Frequency Magnetic Fields
and Redox-Responsive Pathways Linked to
Cancer Drug Resistance: Insights from Co-
Exposure-Based In Vitro Studies", Frontiers in
Public Health, 2018
Publication

Bryce A. Schuler, Michael T. Schreiber, LuYuan
Li, Michal Mokry et al. "Major and Minor
Group Rhinoviruses Elicit Differential Signaling
and Cytokine Responses as a Function of
Receptor-Mediated Signal Transduction", PLoS
ONE, 2014
Publication

Fahrul Nurkolis, Hardinsyah, Vincentius Mario
Yusuf, Muhammad Yusuf et al. "Metabolomic
Profiling, In Vitro Antioxidant and Cytotoxicity
Properties of Caulerpa racemosa : Functional
Food of the Future from Algae", Research
Square Platform LLC, 2022
Publication

JMJ Aerts. "Quantification and Viability
Assessment of Isolated Bovine Primordial and
Primary Ovarian Follicles Retrieved Through a
Standardized Biopsy Pick-Up Procedure",
Reproduction in Domestic Animals, 6/2008
Publication



74 <1%

75 <1%

76 <1%

77 <1%

Mulyati, Dhela Aprilyandha Roshitafandi,
Slamet Widiyanto. "Effects of Arthrospira
maxima Setchell et Gardner and Chlorella
vulgaris Beijerinck on the creatinine and
ureum levels, and glomerular histology of
hypertriglyceridemia Wistar rats (Rattus
norvegicus Berkenhout, 1769)", AIP
Publishing, 2020
Publication

Nur Fitriani Hamra, Agung Putra, Arya Tjipta,
Nur Dina Amalina, Taufiqurrachman Nasihun.
"Hypoxia Mesenchymal Stem Cells Accelerate
Wound Closure Improvement by Controlling
α-smooth Muscle actin Expression in the Full-
thickness Animal Model", Open Access
Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences, 2021
Publication

Suk Peng Tang, Sirajudeen Kuttulebbai
Nainamohamed Salam, Hasnan Jaafar, Siew
Hua Gan, Mustapha Muzaimi, Siti Amrah
Sulaiman. "Tualang Honey Protects the Rat
Midbrain and Lung against Repeated
Paraquat Exposure", Oxidative Medicine and
Cellular Longevity, 2017
Publication

Ujjwal Layek, Sourabh Bisui, Rajib Mondal,
Nandita Das, Subrata Kumar De, Prakash
Karmakar. " Floral traits and chemical cues



78 <1%

79 <1%

80 <1%

81 <1%

82 <1%

associated with rock bee ( Fabricius) for the
host selection in West Bengal, India ", Grana,
2020
Publication

Ujjwal Layek, Uday Das, Prakash Karmakar.
"The pollination efficiency of a pollinator
depends on its foraging strategy, flowering
phenology, and the flower characteristics of a
plant species", Journal of Asia-Pacific
Entomology, 2022
Publication

Yunita Armiyanti, Renam Putra Arifianto, Elisa
Nurma Riana, Kartika Senjarini et al.
"Identification of antigenic proteins from
salivary glands of female Anopheles
maculatus by proteomic analysis", Asian
Pacific Journal of Tropical Biomedicine, 2016
Publication

journals.viamedica.pl
Internet Source

Edgardo V. Ariztia, Catherine J. Lee, Radhika
Gogoi, David A. Fishman. "The Tumor
Microenvironment: Key to Early Detection",
Critical Reviews in Clinical Laboratory
Sciences, 2008
Publication

Gavett, Stephen H., Carl U. Parkinson,
Gabrielle A. Willson, Charles E. Wood, Annie



83 <1%

84 <1%

85 <1%

86 <1%

87 <1%

M. Jarabek, Kay C. Roberts, Urmila P.
Kodavanti, and Darol E. Dodd. "Persistent
effects of Libby amphibole and amosite
asbestos following subchronic inhalation in
rats", Particle and Fibre Toxicology, 2015.
Publication

Kathleen R. Schell, Kenya E. Fernandes, Erin
Shanahan, Isabella Wilson, Shona E. Blair, Dee
A. Carter, Nural N. Cokcetin. "The Potential of
Honey as a Prebiotic Food to Re-engineer the
Gut Microbiome Toward a Healthy State",
Frontiers in Nutrition, 2022
Publication

"Nutraceuticals in Veterinary Medicine",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2019
Publication

"Pediatric Inflammatory Bowel Disease",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2017
Publication

Amaiyya Agrawal, Sankha Bhattacharya.
"Cutting-edge Nanotechnological Approaches
for Lung Cancer Therapy", Current Drug
Research Reviews, 2022
Publication

Carolina Schencke, Adriana Vasconcellos,
Cristian Sandoval, Paulina Torres, Francisca



88 <1%

89 <1%

90 <1%

Acevedo, Mariano del Sol. "Morphometric
evaluation of wound healing in burns treated
with Ulmo (Eucryphia cordifolia) honey alone
and supplemented with ascorbic acid in
guinea pig (Cavia porcellus)", Burns & Trauma,
2016
Publication

D. Rebelo, A.T. Correia, B. Nunes. "Acute and
chronic effects of environmental realistic
concentrations of simvastatin in danio rerio:
evidences of oxidative alterations and
endocrine disruptive activity", Environmental
Toxicology and Pharmacology, 2021
Publication

Daisuke Takahashi, Kim L. Johnson, Pengfei
Hao, Tan Tuong et al. " Cell wall modification
by the xyloglucan
endotransglucosylase/hydrolase influences
freezing tolerance after cold and sub‐zero
acclimation ", Plant, Cell & Environment, 2020
Publication

Hanqing Zhao, Ruofei Zhang, Xiyun Yan,
Kelong Fan. "Superoxide dismutase
nanozymes: an emerging star for anti-
oxidation", Journal of Materials Chemistry B,
2021
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Effectiveness of forest honey (Apis dorsata) as therapy for
ovarian failure causing malnutrition
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18


